

FED AID NO STP-0133(7)
GRADING, DRAINAGE, PAVING
FROM PORT LOOP ROAD SE TO NC 133/ NC 87 (3 DRIVEWAYS)

BARNHILL CONTRACTING JYMCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
INC

ROCKY MOUNT, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item No	Description	Unit	Quantity	Rate	Total
0001	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	1	10100.00	10100.00
0002	GRADING	Lump Sum	1	11625.00	11625.00
0003	BORROW EXCAVATION	2,092 CY	33.50	70082.00	70082.00
0004	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	17 TON	125.00	2125.00	2125.00
0005	FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	42 SY	12.00	504.00	504.00
0006	15" RC PIPE CULV III	104 LF	76.50	7956.00	7956.00
0007	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	137 TON	125.00	17125.00	17125.00
0008	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	330 TON	110.00	36300.00	36300.00
0009	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	50 TON	273.00	13650.00	13650.00
0010	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	18 TON	400.00	7200.00	7200.00
0011	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1 EA	600.00	600.00	600.00
0012	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD	1 EA	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
0013	2-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	235 LF	35.00	8225.00	8225.00
0014	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 846 (LF) 2-6" CURB & GUTTER, REMOVE	235 LF	15.00	3525.00	3525.00
0015	ADJ DROP INLETS	2 EA	375.00	750.00	750.00
0016	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00
0017	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2 EA	730.00	1460.00	1460.00
0018	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (858) ADJUSTMENT OF JUNCTION BOX	1 EA	1725.00	1725.00	1725.00
0019	SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	144 SF	25.00	3600.00	3600.00
0020	SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum	1	14600.00	14600.00
0021	1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	600 LF	4.00	2400.00	2400.00
0022	1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	9 TON	142.00	1278.00	1278.00
0023	1630 SILT EXCAVATION	3 CY	685.00	2055.00	2055.00
0024	1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	1,000 SY	2.25	2250.00	2250.00
0025	1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	44 LF	17.00	748.00	748.00
0026	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	1.5 ACR	2500.00	3750.00	3750.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

259058.00

ROADWAY ITEMS

259058.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY
JYMCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC

225733.00
259058.00